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22" Bungalow Service
ENTRANCE STACKS & ACCESSORIES

Brick Spacer Clamp

CATALOGUE #

DESCRIPTION

2507-5/8

506-5/8

Permits installation of complete service entrance stack before
building is bricked. May be used to hold any size conduit by
changing pipe strap. Complete with 3/8" x 4!/2" galvanized

bolt and 4" x 4" washer.

Same as above less stack clamp. Simplifies mounting meter

socket on walls before bricking.

Service Entrance Mast

CATALOGUE #

DESCRIPTION

2508
2509
2510
2512

2'/2" O.D. high tensile steel tubing friple galvanized, rustproof

8 fi.
9 fi.
10 .
12 f.

Bottom Reducer

CATALOGUE #

DESCRIPTION

2501M
2525M

2550M
2502M
2502MS

Male and Female Combination

y ]/dll
' ]/2“

2"

2" Offset (Male only)

* Note: Can all be used as female by removing

close nipple

Brick Spacers

CATALOGUE #

DESCRIPTION

5061
5061M
506
506M

Brick spacer (galv.) - top hat style
Used for mefric brick - 4" depth
Meter socket spacer - Z plate style
used for metric brick - 4" depth




