2½" Bungalow Service

ENTRANCE STACKS & ACCESSORIES



Brick Spacer Clamp

CATALOGUE #	DESCRIPTION	
2507-5/8	Permits installation of complete service entrance stack before building is bricked. May be used to hold any size conduit by changing pipe strap. Complete with $5/8$ " x $4^{1}/2$ " galvanized bolt and 4" x 4" washer.	
506-5/8	Same as above less stack clamp. Simplifies mounting meter socket on walls before bricking.	

Service Entrance Mast

CATALOGUE #	DESCRIPTION	
2508 2509 2510 2512	2 ¹ / ₂ " O.D. high tensile steel tubing triple galvanized, rustproof 8 ft. 9 ft. 10 ft. 12 ft.	

Bottom Reducer

CATALOGUE #	DESCRIPTION	
2501M 2525M 2550M 2502M 2502MS	Male and Female Combination "	

Brick Spacers

CATALOGUE #	DESCRIPTION	
5061 5061 506 506M	Brick spacer (galv.) - top hat style Used for metric brick - 4" depth Meter socket spacer - Z plate style used for metric brick - 4" depth	